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SIMPLY BETTER
DRILLING THROUGH
INNOVATION

WE KNOW THE DRILL

DOUBLE INSULATION

VARIABLE SPEED

FORWARD&REVERSE

TWO SPEED GEARSHIFT

BUILT-IN COOLING SYSTEM

REVOLVE SCOPE:+30°
MOVE SCOPE:x8MM

YANGZHOU KEDI ELECTROMECHANICAL MANUFACTURING CO., LTD
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OUR COMPANY

Yangzhou Kedi Power Tools Co.,LTD.is one leading manufacturers in china,who is specialized in
the production of bench-top power tools,such as magnetic drill, Bench Grinders,Polishing
Machines,wet . sharpener.etc. the company was founded in 2000,Kedi has achieved great growth
IN the past ten years.Now the company has more than 100 employees and around 20 technical
engineers

OUR ADVANTAGE

our main markets are Europe and Asia,we have experience about the products quality and request
to avoid complaints in the future, which loved by all of our clients.Also we can make samples and
production according to customers' requirement and accept the processing order.

"Quality First,Services First"is our company quality polity.we will try our best to meet customer
requests,provide great services to all of our customers."innovation,integrity,win-win"is our
cooperation policy.

Welcome to visit our factory and looking forward to working together with youl!

Applicant : Yangehou Kodl Ebbctromaechanical Manulactufing Co., Lid,
Chagisa Villagh, Gacyou Tawn, Saayou City, Jangiu Provincs, Ching

Manufacturer : Yangrhou Kedi Electromechanical Mamdacturing Co., Lid.
Dl Willaga, Gadyou Town, Gadyou City, JEengsu Provincg, Ching

JIC0-850, 1100260, JIC0-600, JICD-1000, JIC-35H, JIC-E0H

Standard: EN 823212009

of certain hazardous substances)
Directive-201 1/65/EU

Applicable Standard|s):
EM 62321:2009
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Thi Seciaration i he nelpondlality of th manulachaiit Wmprios

Europsr Tesling Certification Co.. Limied
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J1C-13S

Including
Keyless Drill Chuck

Model No. J1C-13S J1C-16S

Rated Voltage 110/220V 110/220V

Rated Frequency 50/60HZ 50/60HZ

Motor Power 1050W 1050W

No Load Speed 590RPM 590RPM

Magnet Adhesion 10000N 10000N

Twist Dirill @ 1.5-13mm J1.5-16mm

Stroke 150mm 150mm

N.W 12.9kg 12.9kg

Carton Package size 49%x41x20cm(Carton) 49x41x20cm(carton)

Variable Speed Feature

Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse Feature

J1CT-13S:Variable Speed (100-720RPM)  J1CD-13S:Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse
J1CT-16S:Variable Speed (100-720RPM)  J1CD-16S:Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse

Optional:Swivel Base Optional:Swivel Base
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J1C-23S
~ J1C-28S

ey,

RO ®
SGS *hv EUR * USA * JPH * AUS

Model No. J1C-23S J1C-28S
Rated Voltage 110/220V 110/220V
Rated Frequency 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
Motor Power 1200W 1200W

No Load Speed 500RPM 500RPM
Magnet Adhesion 13900N 13900N
Twist Dirill @D 2.5-23mm D2.5-28mm
Stroke 160mm 160mm
Spindle Taper MT2 MT3

N.W 20kg 21kg
Carton Package size 50x47x20cm(Carton) 50x4/7x20cm(Carton)

Variable Speed Feature

Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse Feature

J1CT-23S:Variable Speed (100-650RPM)  J1CD-23S:Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse
J1CT-28S:Variable Speed (100-650RPM)  J1CD-28S:Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse
Optional:Swivel Base Optional:Swivel Base
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J3C-32S5
J3C-38S
J3C-49S

Model No. J3C-32S J3C-38S J3C-49S
Rated Voltage 380V 380V 380V

Rated Frequency S0HZ S0HZ S0HZ

Motor Power 1200W 1400W 1500W

No Load Speed 170RPM 150RPM 120RPM
Magnet Adhesion 20000N 20000N 20000N
Twist Dirill @ 2.5-32mm @ 2.5-38mm @D 2.5-49mm
Stroke 220mm 220mm 220mm
Spindle Taper MT4 MT4 MT4

N.W 42kg 42KG 42kg
Package size 55x30x24cm 55x350x%x24cm 55x30x%x24cm

Optional:Swivel Base

(Plywood Carton )



Model No.

Rated Voltage
Rated Frequency

Motor Power

No Load Speed
Magnet Adhesion

Twist Drill
Max Drilling
Max Depth
Stroke

Spindle Taper

N.W

Carton Package size

Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse

J1CD-32S
110/220V
50/60HZ
1400W
100-500RPM
20000N

@ 2.5-32mm
/

/

220mm

MT4

30kg

93x44x20cm(Carton)

Optional:Swivel Base
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J1CD-32S

J1C-35W
110/220V
50/60HZ
1260W
550RPM
12800N

/

35mm
S50mm
S50mm
MT3

9kg
30x25%x18cm

J1C-35W
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J1C-35S

Model No. J1C-35S J1C-60S
Rated Voltage 110/220V 110/220V
Rated Frequency 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
Motor Power 1050W 1200W

No Load Speed 550RPM 460RPM
Magnet Adhesion 10000N 13900N

Twist Drill 1.9-13mm 1.9-13mm
Core Drill 12-35mm 12-60mm

Max Depth S50mm o50mm
Stroke 150mm 150mm
Spindle Taper Weldon 19mm Weldon 19mm
N.W 12.5kg 22Kg

Package size 49x41x20cm(Carton) 50x47/x20cm(Carton)

Variable Speed Feature

Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse Feature

J1CT-35S:Variable Speed (150-720RPM) J1CT-60S:Variable Speed (120-650RPM)
J1CD-35S:Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse J1CD-60S:Variable Speed and Forward&Reverse

Optional:Swivel Base Optional:Swivel Base
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J3C-23S
J3C-28S
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NOT INCLUDED
Model No. J1C-23S J3C-28S
Rated Voltage 380V 380V
Rated Frequency S0HZ S0HZ
Motor Power 1100W 1100W
No Load Speed 330RPM 300RPM
Magnet Adhesion 13900N 13900N
Twist Drill @ 2.5-23mm D2.5-28mm
Stroke 160mm 160mm
Spindle Taper MT2 MT3
N.W 21kg 21kg
Carton Package size 50x47x20cm(Carton) 50x47x20cm(Carton)

Optional:Swivel Base Optional:Swivel Base
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Model No. J1C-35H
Rated Frequency 50/60HZ
Motor Power 1050W

No Load Speed 600RPM
Magnet Adhesion 9000N

Twist Drill D 1.5-13mm
Core Dirill BJ12-35mm
Max Depth S50mm

Stroke 150mm
Spindle Taper Weldon 19mm
N.W 14kg

Package size 49x41x20cm(Carton)

Optional:Swivel Base

J1C-60H

Model No. J1C-60H
Rated Voltage 110/220V
Rated Frequency 50/60HZ
Motor Power 1200W

No Load Speed 550RPM
Magnet Adhesion 13600N

Twist Drill 31.5-13mm
Core Dirill 12-60mm
Max Depth 50mm

Stroke 160mm
Spindle Taper Weldon 19mm
N.W 22kg

Package size 90x4 7/x20cm(Carton)

MimEnxEatdaryg

Rl ]

Optional:Swivel Base



Model No.

Rated Voltage
Rated Frequency
Motor Power

No Load Speed
Magnet Adhesion
Twist Drill

Core Drill

Max Depth

Max Tapping
Stroke

Spindle Taper
N.W

Package size
Optional

SGS

&

EUR*USA* PN+ AUS

J1CD-45D
110/220V
50/60HZ
1200W
260-550RPM
10000N
A31.5-13mm
B12-45mm
S50mm

M12

200mm
Weldon 19mm
N.15KG

4 7x44x20(carton)
Swivel Base
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J1CD-45D
J1CD-60D

J1CD-60D
110/220V
50/60HZ
1800W
60-520RPM
13900N

@ 2.5-32mm
D 12-60mm
50mm

M27

200mm
MT3

22Kg
53x44x20cm
Swivel Base
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J1CD-100D
J1C-150

Model No.

Rated Voltage
Rated Frequency
Motor Power

No Load Speed
Magnet Adhesion
Twist Drill

Core Drill

Max Depth

Max Tapping
Stroke

Spindle Taper
N.W

Package size
Optional

J1CD-100D
110/220V
50/60HZ
2000W
50-520RPM
20000N
2.5-50mm
12-100mm
50mMm

M38

210mm
MT4

31KG
/6x44x22(carton)
Swivel Base

J1C-150
110/220V
50/60HZ
1500W

150- 550RPM
/

/

15-150mm

/

M27

220mm
Weldon19mm
15Kg
[3.9x44x22cm
Swivel Base
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ACCESSORIES |

1.5-13mm 3-16mm 5-22mm L

Keyless Drill Chuck TCT/HSS Annular Cutter

MT2 MT3 MT4 MT2 MT3 MT4

Morse Taper Drill Chuck Arbor Morse Taper Drill Sleeve

Drill chuck Adapter Arbor with coolant feed
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WET STONE SHARPENER

Wet and dry grinder NTS250 and NTS250Pro
The wet and dry grinding machine can easily and quickly achieve perfect grinding results.

Universally to grind metal (axes,gouges,knives, planer blades,scissors) glass,stones and
other materials.

NTS250PRO
WITH DIGITAL DISPLAY

NTS250

Grinding wheel Size:250 x 50 x 12 mm Features:

Stropping wheel Size:200 x 30 x 12 mm Universal Tool Support 12mm

Grinding Wheel Material :Aluminum Oxide Water Reservolir

Stropping wheel material:ABS/Leather Included 220 Grit Aluminum Oxide Grinding Wheel
Motor speed: 1450 min-1 Included Leather Stropping Wheel

Grinding Speed 90 rpm /80-160 Included Angle Guide

Motor power input :200 W Includes Straight Edge Jig

Voltage 230 V
Dimensions:340x280x460mm

Weight approx.:19.5kg
Packaging:Carton Box with styrofoam
Packaging size:36.5x31.9x43cm



